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Product
Basin 65 x 48 cm
Necessary equipment
Fixation screws
Recommended equipment
Pedestal for basins 65/60/55/50 cm
Semi pedestal large for basins 65/60/55/50/45 cm
Connect wall hung basin unit 80 cm, Light Oak
Connect wall hung basin unit 80 cm, White Glossy Lacquer
Connect wall hung basin unit 80 cm, Walnut
Finishes
01  White
SV Light Oak
WG Glossy White
XA Walnut
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Description

Playa basin 65 x 48 cm, 1 tap hole.

Necessary equipment

Fixation screws for basins.

Recommended equipment

Playa floor standing pedestal for basins 65/60/55/50 cm.

Playa semi pedestal large for basins 65/60/55/50/45 cm, with fixing
screws.

Connect wall hung basin unit (furniture) 80 x 42 x 47 cm with 1
drawer (for basins 65/60/55/50 cm).

Article-No.

J501301

K710767

J503001
J503101
C1832sV
C1832WG
C1832XA




